P KEATING BUTCHERS
39 East Street
Wimborne Minster
BH21 1DX

Tel: 01202 883078
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» FREE RANGE TURKEYS £13/kg (£5.91/1h)
» LOCAL FREE RANGE GEESE  £15.50/kg
# FREE RANGE TURKEY BREAST™  £14/kg
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ALTERNATIVES

% Dorset Angus heef % Dorset Lamb

% Local Wild Venison % Free Range Dorset pork

# Dorset Game Birds # Free Range Chickens
# Smoked/Unsmoked Gammon 3Ib-10Ib: £8/kg

(cooked to order) # Free Range Ducks
#» Homemade Game/Pork Pies 41b-61h: £9/kg

Email: p.keatingbutchers@yahoo.co.uk  P.T.0. for Christmas opening times
Tel: 01202 883078
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§ Clhoistinay Opening

: ORDER COLLECTION DAYS (no poultry):
- ™ Monday 20 December ...... ... 7.30am - 5.00pm
‘ Tuesday 21 December...... ... 7.30am - 5.00pm
1 ORDER COLLECTION DAYS (including poultry):
: ;" Wednesday 22 December . . . .. 7.30am - 5.00pm

S Thursday 23 December. ... .. .. 7.30am - 6.00pm
CHRISTMAS EVE (Friday) ...... 7.30am - 3.00pm
CHRISTMAS DAY (Saturday) ... CLOSED
‘ BOXING DAY (Sunday).......... CLOSED
’ Monday 27 December ....... .. CLOSED
v 5 Tuesday 28 December...... ... CLOSED
R; | Wednesday 29 December ... .. 7.30am - 5.00pm
758 Thursday 30 December. .. ... .. 7.30am - 4.00pm
ot NEW YEARS EVE (Friday) . ..... 7.30am - 2.00pm
',;1 # NEW YEARS DAY (Saturday) ... CLOSED
";.” ] Sunday2January........... .. CLOSED
Monday 3 January ............. CLOSED

Tuesday 4 January ............. 7.30am - 5.00pm

b “Tel: 01202 883078

Email: p.keatingbutchers@yahoo.co.uk
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